O 00 N O U1 B WIN B

[EY
o

Report# Boat name

154
138
52
135
46
110
84
175
105
181

Ballad

Refanut
Bacchant
Beatrice Aurore
Circe

Camelot
Mallanova
Infanta

Kyrena

Attjika

otld

OFFSHORE r
RACE 2023

Clubname

Royal Swedish Yacht Club
Royal Swedish Yacht Club
Royal Swedish Yacht Club
Royal Swedish Yacht Club

Nyléndska Jaktklubben r.f.

Royal Ocean Racing Club
Liding6 Batklubb

Royal Yacht Squadron
Sail Yacht Society RC
Royal Swedish Yacht Club

)

08¢

Result Almagrundet

Hcp

1,111
1,133
1,157
1,198
0,924
0,954
0,875
0,989
0,897
0,859

Boat type

Havskryssare
H15 Yawl
SK-75

SK-150

Classic One ton
Classic One ton
Havskryssare

Rhodes Classic Yawl!

Kustkryssare
Havskryssare

Starttime

2023-07-02 12:40
2023-07-02 12:40
2023-07-02 12:40
2023-07-02 12:40
2023-07-02 12:40
2023-07-02 12:40
2023-07-02 12:40
2023-07-02 12:40
2023-07-02 12:40
2023-07-02 12:40

Alma

2023-07-02 20:43
2023-07-02 20:39
2023-07-02 20:41
2023-07-02 20:28
2023-07-02 22:47
2023-07-02 22:42
2023-07-02 23:38
2023-07-02 22:26
2023-07-03 00:09
DNF

Elapsed time

8:03:00
7:59:00
8:01:00
7:48:00
10:07:00
10:02:00
10:58:00
9:46:14
11:29:00
DNF

Corrected time

8:56:37
9:02:42
9:16:31
9:20:40
9:20:52
9:34:18
9:35:45
9:39:47
10:18:02
DNF



